Trunnion Ball Valves
-Series Trunnion B
all Valves
 PRODUCT CATALOG　 -COLLECTION121
Features
1. Compact, maximum-flow design
2. Low operating torque
3. Flow Patern: 2-way Type, 3-way Type

Trunnion Ball Valves
 PRODUCT CATALOG　 -COLLECTION125
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Flow
Pattern Connection
Nominal Dia.
Inch
(mm)
Olifice
Dia.
Inch(mm)
Dimensions Inch (mm)
Ordering Numbers
A B
2-way
 Type
1/4
(6.35)
4.8
4.13
(105)
2.07
(52.6) VUBV-941P-6.35 VUBV-968P-6.35
3/8
(9.52)
4.41
(112)
2.19
(55.6) VUBV-941P-9.52 VUBV-968P-9.52
1/2
(12.7)
4.61
(117)
2.3
(58.4) VUBV-941P-12.7 VUBV-968P-12.7
–
(6) 4.13
(105)
2.07
(52.6)
VUBV-941P-6 VUBV-968P-6
–
(8) VUBV-941P-8 VUBV-968P-8
–
(10)
4.41
(112)
2.2
(55.9) VUBV-941P-10 VUBV-968P-10
–
(12)
4.61
(117)
2.3
(58.4) VUBV-941P-12 VUBV-968P-12
Female NPT 1/4
2.94
(74.7)
1.47
(37.3) VUBV-141PBN –
3.93
(99.8)
1.97
(50) – VUBV-168PBN
3-way
 Type
6.35
(–)
4.8
4.13
(105)
2.07
(52.6) – VUBVT-968P-6.35

all Valves
126
Ordering Information
Option
HANDLE COLOR
Key Lock & Bracket
Seal Kit
④ ⑤⑥ ⑧⑦ ⑨①②③
① Valve Series
② Body Material
 　Stainless Steel
③ Valve Type
 　Ball Valves
⑥ Working Pressure
 68 : 10000 psi (689 bar)
⑦ Panel Nut
④ Flow Patern
 Blank : 2-way Type
 T : 3-way Type
⑤ End Connections
 　1 : Thread Type
 　9 :               Type
⑧ Connection Sizes
 6.35  :               1/4
 9.52  :               3/8
 12.7  :               1/2
  6  :               6
 8  :               8
 10  :               10
 12  :               12
 BN  : Female NPT 1/ 4 in.
⑨ Handle Color
  Blank : Black
  B : Blue
  G : Green
  YR : Orange
  RE : Red
  Y : Yellow
T
⑩
KL68
⑩ Key Lock Type
 Blank : without Key Lock
  KL : with Key Lock
HANDLE Color  The end of
 Ordering Number
Black -
Blue  -B
Green   -G
Orange -YR
Red -RE
Yellow -Y
Valve Series Kit Contents
VUBV-941 Series (2-way Type)
VUBV-968 Series (2-way Type)
VUBVT-968 Series (3-way Type)
Standard Handle Color is black.
When you ordered a colored handle besides the black.
Please put the relevant symbol to the part number end from beside table.
Ex. �Ordering Number in case of you will order blue handle
VUBV-941P-6.35-B
You can buy a Seal Kit at the valve maintenance time.
 �Locking with standard parts for lock , and  with a handle of flow direction
locking certainly at  open or close for 2-way valves
 �Possible to fix a locking part on the hole in the bracket or install
a distinction tag.
 After installing to a panel, it isn't possible to install a bracket.
・INSTRUCTION MANUAL
・Ball
・STEM BEARING
・O-RING(1),  O-RING(2)
・SEAT ASSEMBLY
　(SEAT + SEAT CARRIERS)